LQA20N150C
Part Number LQA20N150C
Manufacturer Power Integrations
Description DIODE CC 150V 10A DUAL TO252
Quantity Available 10000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LQA20N150C Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LQA20N150C
Manufacturer Part Number LQA20N150C Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Power Integrations Description DIODE CC 150V 10A DUAL TO252
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 10000
Series Qspeed™ Mounting Type Surface Mount
Package / Case TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63 Supplier Device Package TO-252, (D-Pak)
Diode Type Standard Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.15V @ 10A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 500µA @ 150V Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 150V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per
Diode) 10A
Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io) Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 16.3ns
Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 150°C Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Integrations with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LQA20N150C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LQA20N150C
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
LQA30B150C DIODE CC 150V 15A DUAL TO-263AB Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA12B300C DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 300V TO263 Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA30T150C DIODE CC 150V 15A DUAL TO-220AB Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA30T200C DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 15A TO220AB Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA20T200C DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 10A TO220AB Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA20T300C DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 300V TO220 Power Integrations 3500 pcs
LQA10T300 DIODE SCHOTTKY 300V 10A TO220AC Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA20T150C DIODE CC 150V 10A DUAL TO-220AB Power Integrations 10000 pcs
LQA10T150C DIODE CC 150V 5A DUAL TO-220AB Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA20B300C DIODE RECT GP 300V 10A TO263 Power Integrations 5000 pcs
LQA10N200C DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 5A TO252 Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA30T300 DIODE SCHOTTKY 300V 30A TO220AC Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA12T300C DIODE ARRAY GP 300V 6A TO220AB Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA16T300 DIODE SCHOTTKY 300V 16A TO220AC Power Integrations 355 pcs
LQA10T200C DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 5A TO220AB Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA20N200C DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 10A TO252 Power Integrations 1000 pcs
LQA30A300C DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 300V TO247 Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA30B200C DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 15A TO263AB Power Integrations 500 pcs
LQA08TC600 DIODE SCHOTTKY 600V 8A TO220AC Power Integrations 35000 pcs
LQA10N150C DIODE CC 150V 5A DUAL TO252 Power Integrations 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
08053A152JAT2A 12065A911GAT2A 1808GA271KAT1A 2225WC472KAT9A AD9787BSVZRL
AP8821N-33PI BUK7219-55A C1608JB0J225M080AB CPDFR5V0 DS90CR286MTD
F5055-TE16B FZ1600R17HP4_B21 GCM21BR72A683KA37L GRM1555C1H2R5CA01D GRM1885C1H680JA01J